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Все событияЛучший результат по очкам
Points: FINA 2022

Женщины, 13 лет и старше

1. ЦАРЕГОРОДЦЕВА, Алина 08 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 200m Брасс 2:36.02 641
2. ВАСИЛЬЕВА, Алина 06 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Брасс 33.23 634
3. РЯБКОВА, Ульяна 08 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 200m Вольный стиль 2:10.35 606
4. ГРЕКОВА, Дарья 08 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m На спине 1:04.92 604
5. ИВАНОВА, Анастасия 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m На спине 30.33 578
6. ЕГОРОВА, Ксения 10 Комсомольск-на-Амуре 50m Брасс 34.87 549
7. РУДЕНЧУК, Мария 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 1:01.54 544
8. МИРНОВА, Полина 08 Комсомольск-на-Амуре 100m Комплексное плавание 1:09.39 540
9. ЛЫСПАК, Оливия 10 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Брасс 35.13 537

10. БЕДУЛИНА, Анастасия 10 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 1:02.16 528
11. ВЛАЩЕНКО, Татьяна 08 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Баттерфляй 30.28 521

КУЗЬМИНА, Анастасия 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 400m Вольный стиль 4:50.58 521
13. ЮЗЮК, Софья 07 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 200m Брасс 2:47.73 516
14. РЕНКАС, Каролина 06 Комсомольск-на-Амуре 100m Вольный стиль 1:03.08 505
15. РУГАЛЕВА, Алиса 06 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 200m Вольный стиль 2:18.61 504
16. НЕКРАСОВА, Елизовета 09 СШОР№4 Комсомольск-на-Амуре50m Вольный стиль 28.87 501
17. ВИНИЧУК, Мария 06 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 1:03.30 500
18. ЛАЗАРЕВА, Алина 09 Волна Комсомольск-на-Амуре 50m Вольный стиль 29.00 494
19. КРИВОНОСОВА, Анна 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m На спине 1:09.86 485
20. ШИПИЦИНА, Анастасия 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 29.26 481

Девочки, Девушки (11-12 лет)

1. ЧЕРВЕНКО, Алиса 11 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m На спине 32.27 480
2. ЗОЛОТАРЕВА, Василина 11 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 29.43 472
3. САПРЫКИНА, София 11 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 30.16 439
4. МАРТЫНОВА, Вероника 11 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Брасс 37.83 430
5. ГЛУХОЕДОВА, Дарья 11 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 30.65 418
6. ПИХАНОВА, Кира 11 Наутилус-Южный Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 31.53 384
7. БРИЛЬ, Дарья 11 Амурск 50m Вольный стиль 31.64 380
8. ЕРЗИКОВА, Таисия 12 Косатка Комсомольск-на-Амуре 50m Баттерфляй 33.72 377
9. ГУБЧЕНКО, Камила 11 Николаевский МР 50m Вольный стиль 31.79 375

10. КАРАБАНОВА, Евгения 11 ФОК Ореховая сопка 50m Вольный стиль 31.93 370
11. ГОРОДИЛОВА, Ирина 11 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m Брасс 1:28.63 348
12. КУЧЕРЕНКО, Полина 11 Николаевский МР 200m На спине 2:50.23 341
13. МЕЛЬНИК, Софья 11 Косатка Комсомольск-на-Амуре 50m На спине 36.19 340
14. ПРАСОЛ, Полина 11 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 200m Комплексное плавание 2:55.96 332
15. СПИРКИНА, Кристина 12 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 34.05 305
16. ЕФРЕМОВА, Алиса 12 Волна Комсомольск-на-Амуре 100m На спине 1:22.30 296
17. ШАПОВАЛОВА, Мария 11 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 200m Вольный стиль 2:46.03 293
18. ДОНЕЦ, Виктория 12 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 400m Вольный стиль 5:53.95 288
19. БОГОДУХОВА, Анастасия 12 Амурск 200m На спине 3:01.23 282
20. ПИСАРИК, Арина 11 Наутилус-Южный Хабаровск 200m На спине 3:02.50 276
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Девочки, Девушки (13-14 лет)

1. ИВАНОВА, Анастасия 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m На спине 30.33 578
2. ЕГОРОВА, Ксения 10 Комсомольск-на-Амуре 50m Брасс 34.87 549
3. РУДЕНЧУК, Мария 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 1:01.54 544
4. ЛЫСПАК, Оливия 10 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Брасс 35.13 537
5. БЕДУЛИНА, Анастасия 10 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 1:02.16 528
6. КУЗЬМИНА, Анастасия 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 400m Вольный стиль 4:50.58 521
7. НЕКРАСОВА, Елизовета 09 СШОР№4 Комсомольск-на-Амуре50m Вольный стиль 28.87 501
8. ЛАЗАРЕВА, Алина 09 Волна Комсомольск-на-Амуре 50m Вольный стиль 29.00 494
9. КРИВОНОСОВА, Анна 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m На спине 1:09.86 485

10. ШИПИЦИНА, Анастасия 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 29.26 481
11. ЯНКИНА, Анастасия 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Брасс 36.98 460
12. РОМАНОВА, Арина 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 200m Брасс 2:54.59 457
13. МОРОЗОВА, Ангелина 09 СШОР№4 Комсомольск-на-Амуре50m Баттерфляй 31.93 445
14. ШОПИНА, Анастасия 10 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 30.20 437
15. БУКИНА, Екатерина 09 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 30.45 427
16. ФАДЕЕВА, Мирослава 09 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Баттерфляй 32.46 423
17. ПЛАСТЕНЮК, Софья 10 Амурск 400m Вольный стиль 5:12.31 420
18. КИМ, Карина 10 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 1:08.17 400
19. ДУРИНОВА, Ксения 10 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 31.28 393
20. БЕСПАВЛАЯ, Виктория 09 Косатка Комсомольск-на-Амуре 100m Брасс 1:25.94 382

Мужчины, 15 лет и старше

1. НОВИКОВ, Виталий 06 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m На спине 26.07 619
2. КОЗЛОВ, Алексей 05 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 53.27 596
3. СМИРНОВ, Дмитрий 06 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 53.51 588
4. РОМАНОВ, Александр 08 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Баттерфляй 26.30 565
5. ЗЫРЯНОВ, Николай 06 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m Баттерфляй 58.30 550

РУСИНОВ, Илья 08 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 200m Вольный стиль 2:01.27 550
7. БАШИРОВ, Салян 06 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 200m Вольный стиль 2:01.84 542
8. КОРСУН, Глеб 08 Комсомольск-на-Амуре 50m Брасс 30.79 532
9. ГРЯЗЕН, Денис 07 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m На спине 59.67 531

10. ШЕХОВ, Владислав 07 Новая Звезда Хабаровск 200m Брасс 2:29.27 521
11. БУШМАНОВ, Геннадий 07 Солнечный МР 50m Вольный стиль 25.25 508
12. СОЦУКЕВИЧ, Марк 08 Амурск 50m Вольный стиль 25.33 504
13. МЕДВЕДЕВ, Иван 08 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Брасс 31.41 501
14. НИКИШИН, Дмитрий 05 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 25.42 498
15. ПЕРВОВ, Никита 08 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 56.76 493
16. СУХОВЕЙ, Даниил 07 Комсомольск-на-Амуре 100m Вольный стиль 56.77 492
17. ПЕРОВ, Тимур 08 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Баттерфляй 27.58 490
18. НАЛИМОВ, Александр 08 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 400m Вольный стиль 4:30.88 481

ХОДАКОВСКИЙ, Денис 07 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 25.72 481
20. ГОРБАЧЕВ, Егор 08 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 25.74 480
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Мальчики, Юноши (13-14 лет)

1. БАРАНОВСКИЙ, Савелий 09 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 56.63 496
2. ВОТИНОВ, Кирилл 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 56.79 492
3. СОКОЛОВСКИЙ, Артём 09 Комсомольск-на-Амуре 100m Вольный стиль 57.42 476
4. ГУЧЕВ, Роман 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 26.26 452
5. ДМИТРИЕВСКИЙ, Роман 10 Комсомольск-на-Амуре 50m Вольный стиль 26.52 439
6. ГРИГОРЬЕВ, Родион 09 Комсомольск-на-Амуре 50m Брасс 32.83 438
7. ЗАЙЦЕВ, Кирилл 09 СШОР№4 Комсомольск-на-Амуре100m Вольный стиль 59.05 437
8. ПИППОНЕН, Владислав 10 Косатка Комсомольск-на-Амуре 100m Вольный стиль 59.86 420
9. ШВЕЦ, Роман 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 400m Вольный стиль 4:44.01 417

10. АЛЕНИН, Михаил 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 400m Вольный стиль 4:45.33 411
11. СЕРЁГИН, Артем 09 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 1:00.63 404
12. СЕМЕНОВ, Никита 10 Амурск 200m Вольный стиль 2:16.98 381

ФЕДОРЕНКО, Семён 10 Волна Комсомольск-на-Амуре 50m Вольный стиль 27.80 381
14. СМЕЛЯК, Никита 09 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 27.82 380
15. КАРЕЛИН, Евгений 10 Наутилус-Южный Хабаровск 400m Вольный стиль 4:53.17 379
16. ДОЛБНЯ, Максим 09 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 1:01.98 378
17. ГАЛИНСКИЙ, Кирилл 09 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m На спине 30.75 377
18. ШЕВЧЕНКО, Егор 09 Амурск 200m На спине 2:27.07 370
19. УХОЖАНСКИЙ, Гордей 10 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 200m Вольный стиль 2:18.50 369
20. ЗАХАРОВ, Марк 10 Новая Звезда Хабаровск 200m Брасс 2:48.17 364

Мальчики, Юноши (15-16 лет)

1. РОМАНОВ, Александр 08 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Баттерфляй 26.30 565
2. РУСИНОВ, Илья 08 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 200m Вольный стиль 2:01.27 550
3. КОРСУН, Глеб 08 Комсомольск-на-Амуре 50m Брасс 30.79 532
4. ГРЯЗЕН, Денис 07 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m На спине 59.67 531
5. ШЕХОВ, Владислав 07 Новая Звезда Хабаровск 200m Брасс 2:29.27 521
6. БУШМАНОВ, Геннадий 07 Солнечный МР 50m Вольный стиль 25.25 508
7. СОЦУКЕВИЧ, Марк 08 Амурск 50m Вольный стиль 25.33 504
8. МЕДВЕДЕВ, Иван 08 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Брасс 31.41 501
9. ПЕРВОВ, Никита 08 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m Вольный стиль 56.76 493

10. СУХОВЕЙ, Даниил 07 Комсомольск-на-Амуре 100m Вольный стиль 56.77 492
11. ПЕРОВ, Тимур 08 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Баттерфляй 27.58 490
12. НАЛИМОВ, Александр 08 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 400m Вольный стиль 4:30.88 481

ХОДАКОВСКИЙ, Денис 07 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 25.72 481
14. ГОРБАЧЕВ, Егор 08 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 25.74 480
15. БОНДАРЕВСКИЙ, Евгений 08 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 100m Комплексное плавание 1:03.02 478
16. АЛЕКСАНДРОВ, Артур 07 Солнечный МР 50m Баттерфляй 28.06 465
17. САМСОНОВ, Савелий 08 ЦСКА  Хабаровск 50m Вольный стиль 26.17 457
18. ГРУШИН, Семен 07 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 200m Комплексное плавание 2:23.03 450
19. РОМАНОВ, Алексей 08 СШОР Дельфин Хабаровск 50m Брасс 32.57 449
20. ДЯТЛОВ, Константин 08 Амурск 50m Вольный стиль 26.48 441


